
Timetable Effective from 20/01/2025 
 

 

2025 TIMETABLE 

AVILA A3 (AM)  

Pickup 
Time  

 Stop Details  Suburb  Google Maps Link 

MONDAY - 
THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 
ONLY (+10 
Minutes) 

   

7:00 7:10 Pax Stop on Thomas Mitchell Dr, 
near Huxley Cr (1st Left) 

Endeavour 
Hills 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/1
n8biaqbuzJUZ2abA 

7:03 7:13 Bus Stop on James Cook Dr, 1st 
after exiting Conran Av (Forrest Ct) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/P
ELWQtXgsoAFd5zt6 

7:04 7:14 Pax Stop after David Collins Dr (1st 
Entrance) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/hSZ
SvERsBqXjcSbG6 

7:06 7:16 Pax Stop at Southern Cross PS on 
James Cook Dr just after David 
Collins Dr 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/f
7ChLf5gNjgEVZv87 

7:10 7:20 Bus Stop on Daniel Solander Dr 
after Jones Ct / Simmonds Pl 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/u
vUXioBcjDnYbhPT8 

7:13 7:23 Bus Stop on Daniel Solander Dr opp 
Dampier Ct 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/F
FgUMERV8MCrygPu5 

7:15 7:25 Bus Stop on Matthew Flinders Ave. 
opp Endeavour Hills S/C Car Park 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/a
4dsXqdzKTtsGocU8 

7:19 7:29 1st Bus Stop on Kennington Park Dr 
from Mossgiel Park Dr 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/g
DBg5puz56n3ikid6 

7:21 7:31 Bus Stop on Kennington Park Dr, 
immediately after Grove End Rd 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/5
Jt5Wfw9iV4rKEyu6 

7:22 7:32 Bus Stop on Kennington Park Dr, 
just before Power Rd intersection 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/
U4oLzLAhRi6RfUXx8 

7:24 7:34 Bus Stop on Power Rd opp. Essex 
Park Dr (before H'ton Rd) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/q
bVfXsA6pcJjEWLj6 

7:32 7:42 Pax Stop on Brady Rd opp. Dorset 
Rd (after Prospect Hill Rd) 

Dandenong 
North 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/
WKNAm1YUMSAxZyEW8 

7:33 7:43 Bus Stop on Brady Rd opp. Exner Dr 
(before Shalimar Cr) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/2
bumCPqsnARYf3t9A 

7:34 7:44 Bus Stop after Central Ave (before 
Gladstone Rd) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/
AgBL5voxkaQu64A99 

7:35 7:45 Bus Stop on Gladstone Rd at 
Gladstone Reserve (opp. Murray 
Rd) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/E
3P248cVwRUV6aVX6 

7:37 7:47 Bus Stop Gladstone Rd after 
Filmore Rd (before Outlook Dr 
intersection) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/gvV
J6gVYx6u13E549 

7:38 7:48 Bus Stop Police Rd after Eastlink 
Overpass (before Blaxland Dr)  

Mulgrave https://maps.app.goo.gl/qXY
6X2wse3yKqFNV8 

7:39 7:49 Bus Stop on Haverbrack Dr after 
Clendon Rd (Dunrossil Cl) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/2
unA3Vyqr1o39k2k8 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/1n8biaqbuzJUZ2abA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1n8biaqbuzJUZ2abA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PELWQtXgsoAFd5zt6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PELWQtXgsoAFd5zt6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hSZSvERsBqXjcSbG6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hSZSvERsBqXjcSbG6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/f7ChLf5gNjgEVZv87
https://maps.app.goo.gl/f7ChLf5gNjgEVZv87
https://maps.app.goo.gl/uvUXioBcjDnYbhPT8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/uvUXioBcjDnYbhPT8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FFgUMERV8MCrygPu5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FFgUMERV8MCrygPu5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/a4dsXqdzKTtsGocU8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/a4dsXqdzKTtsGocU8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/gDBg5puz56n3ikid6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/gDBg5puz56n3ikid6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5Jt5Wfw9iV4rKEyu6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5Jt5Wfw9iV4rKEyu6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/U4oLzLAhRi6RfUXx8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/U4oLzLAhRi6RfUXx8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/qbVfXsA6pcJjEWLj6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/qbVfXsA6pcJjEWLj6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WKNAm1YUMSAxZyEW8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WKNAm1YUMSAxZyEW8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/2bumCPqsnARYf3t9A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/2bumCPqsnARYf3t9A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AgBL5voxkaQu64A99
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AgBL5voxkaQu64A99
https://maps.app.goo.gl/E3P248cVwRUV6aVX6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/E3P248cVwRUV6aVX6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/gvVJ6gVYx6u13E549
https://maps.app.goo.gl/gvVJ6gVYx6u13E549
https://maps.app.goo.gl/qXY6X2wse3yKqFNV8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/qXY6X2wse3yKqFNV8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/2unA3Vyqr1o39k2k8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/2unA3Vyqr1o39k2k8


Timetable Effective from 20/01/2025 
 

7:40 7:50 Bus Stop on Haverbrack Dr near 
Addison Ct 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/z
hUkhH5U8a9v8J4Z8 

7:41 7:51 Bus Stop on Haverbrack Dr before 
Gladeswood Dr  

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/iaQ
3g7ADGncLWbRCA 

7:43 7:53 Bus Stop on Gladeswood Dr opp. 
Mulgrave PS 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/F
aofVMXjRTW5AFVp8 

7:44 7:54 Bus Stop on Jacksons Rd at Gate 
Seven Dr 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/v
1KSsRPeku17zdGw6 

7:46 7:56 Bus Stop on Jacksons Rd before 
Padey Dr  

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/f
wZeuEP7CbnPVE5q8 

7:49 7:59 Bus Stop on Wellington Rd at 
Waverley Park Dr 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/f
5NSUiAgZJQw4Yek6 

7:54 8:04 Bus Stop on Wellington Rd at 
Wanda St 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/g
unDnfUFGLcUaapH6 

8:20 8:30 Arrive Avila College Mt 
Waverley 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/L
t3JVWK85R5TrQuZ9 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/zhUkhH5U8a9v8J4Z8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zhUkhH5U8a9v8J4Z8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iaQ3g7ADGncLWbRCA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iaQ3g7ADGncLWbRCA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FaofVMXjRTW5AFVp8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FaofVMXjRTW5AFVp8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/v1KSsRPeku17zdGw6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/v1KSsRPeku17zdGw6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fwZeuEP7CbnPVE5q8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fwZeuEP7CbnPVE5q8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/f5NSUiAgZJQw4Yek6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/f5NSUiAgZJQw4Yek6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/gunDnfUFGLcUaapH6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/gunDnfUFGLcUaapH6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Lt3JVWK85R5TrQuZ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Lt3JVWK85R5TrQuZ9


Timetable Effective from 20/01/2025 
 

 
2025 TIMETABLE 

AVILA A3 (PM)  

Pickup 
Time  

 Stop Details  Suburb  Google Maps Link 

MONDAY - 
THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 
ONLY (+10 
Minutes) 

   

15:35 15:15 - 
15:35 

Depart Avila College  Mt Waverley https://maps.app.goo.gl/L
t3JVWK85R5TrQuZ9 

  Bus Stop Blackburn Rd / Avonhurst 
Dr  

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/X
7HWpWiRBr9CkjGa8 

  Bus Stop on Wellington Rd opp 
Wanda St 

Mulgrave https://maps.app.goo.gl/9
D14UpJruYAWWFwo9  

 Bus Stop on Wellington Rd at 
Mulgrave Country Club (Service 
Lane just before Jells Rd) 

 
https://maps.app.goo.gl/RjR
91W4vq3bHkVLF6 

  Bus Stop on Haverbrack Dr opp. 
Addison Ct 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/C
m7RcXpGDCuuGF3v8  

 Bus Stop on Haverbrack Dr opp. 
Cloverdale Ct 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/k
y87ck74JfNBjhTB6 

  Bus Stop on Gladeswood Dr opp 
Mulgrave PS 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/9
aYh9NPCcpzdi69m8  

 Pax Stop on Gladeswood Dr near 
Jacksons Rd Intersection 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/
DpJhCNSrEjyJot8i9 

  Bus Stop on Jacksons Rd before 
Freeway Overpass 

Dandenong 
North 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/b
LVFX42MmqzWSZ7w8  

 Bus Stop on Gladstone Rd, after 
Murray Rd 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/
Q3hrY1ddEHMtxTK18 

  Bus Stop on Brady Rd before Exner 
Dr (1st Bus Stop) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/F
nhGdBJc9c3ARWM27 

  Bus Stop on Brady Rd after Exner 
Dr (after the Shops) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/
NRBKs68LvG5NYfjeA  

 Pax Stop on Brady Rd near Dorset 
Rd (after F'way Overpass) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/9
mzJXovY2RRuSTLo7  

 Bus Stop on Power Rd near Essex 
Park Dr (1st Left) 

Endeavour 
Hills 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/
WhSADXfLAUcTpmmv9  

 1st Bus Stop on Kennington Park 
Dr, off Power Rd 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/Y
2GH4VM9XFfVGfxQ9  

 Bus Stop on Kennington Park Dr, 
just before Grove End Rd 
(opposite) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/6
q846wzJnd2FELpK9 

 
 Bus Stop on Kennington Park Dr, 

just before Mossgiel Park Dr 
(Roundabout) 

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/t
7zZhtZC5i1TMWzM7 

 
 Pax Stop Matthew Flinders Ave at 

Endeavour Hills S/C 
 https://maps.app.goo.gl/6

pTMo3YuVTmkixKx8 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/Lt3JVWK85R5TrQuZ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Lt3JVWK85R5TrQuZ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/X7HWpWiRBr9CkjGa8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/X7HWpWiRBr9CkjGa8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9D14UpJruYAWWFwo9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9D14UpJruYAWWFwo9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/RjR91W4vq3bHkVLF6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/RjR91W4vq3bHkVLF6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Cm7RcXpGDCuuGF3v8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Cm7RcXpGDCuuGF3v8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ky87ck74JfNBjhTB6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ky87ck74JfNBjhTB6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9aYh9NPCcpzdi69m8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9aYh9NPCcpzdi69m8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DpJhCNSrEjyJot8i9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DpJhCNSrEjyJot8i9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bLVFX42MmqzWSZ7w8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bLVFX42MmqzWSZ7w8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Q3hrY1ddEHMtxTK18
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Q3hrY1ddEHMtxTK18
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FnhGdBJc9c3ARWM27
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FnhGdBJc9c3ARWM27
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NRBKs68LvG5NYfjeA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NRBKs68LvG5NYfjeA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9mzJXovY2RRuSTLo7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9mzJXovY2RRuSTLo7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WhSADXfLAUcTpmmv9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WhSADXfLAUcTpmmv9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Y2GH4VM9XFfVGfxQ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Y2GH4VM9XFfVGfxQ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6q846wzJnd2FELpK9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6q846wzJnd2FELpK9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/t7zZhtZC5i1TMWzM7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/t7zZhtZC5i1TMWzM7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6pTMo3YuVTmkixKx8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6pTMo3YuVTmkixKx8


Timetable Effective from 20/01/2025 
 

 
 Bus Stop on James Cook Dr, opp 

Southern Cross Primary School 
 https://maps.app.goo.gl/

DBmMqw7YkrzRHqa17  
 Pax Stop on James Cook Dr, opp. 

David Collins Dr (at Roundabout) 
 https://maps.app.goo.gl/

w4dJRHdDs1yFwspJ6  
 Pax Stop on Thomas Mitchell Dr 

opp Huxley Ct 
 https://maps.app.goo.gl/v

Epw3DGcxEW9WZ3Q8  
 Bus Stop on Reema Bvd at Hanna 

Dr (opp Gleneagles Sec College)  
 https://maps.app.goo.gl/n

itnp9ey5cS8Zgnz5  
 Pax Stop on Glen Vista Dr off 

Belgrave-Hallam Rd 
Narre 
Warren Sth 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/1
uYpzMBcq1Q7LJQ78  

 Pax Stop on Hallam North Rd in 
Mackellar Cl Turn Zone  

 https://maps.app.goo.gl/8
5QYiRaJrb3rM8V67 

 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/DBmMqw7YkrzRHqa17
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DBmMqw7YkrzRHqa17
https://maps.app.goo.gl/w4dJRHdDs1yFwspJ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/w4dJRHdDs1yFwspJ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/vEpw3DGcxEW9WZ3Q8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/vEpw3DGcxEW9WZ3Q8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/nitnp9ey5cS8Zgnz5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/nitnp9ey5cS8Zgnz5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1uYpzMBcq1Q7LJQ78
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1uYpzMBcq1Q7LJQ78
https://maps.app.goo.gl/85QYiRaJrb3rM8V67
https://maps.app.goo.gl/85QYiRaJrb3rM8V67

